2021 $10,000 Added 3’3/3’6 Texas Super Series
Performance Hunter Championship Results

Placing

1

N

o N o a »~ W

Prize Money Horse

$21904.00
$1706.00
$1462.00
$1219.00
$975.00
$731.00
$511.50
$390.00

Hallpass

Stevie Ray
Summer Song
Carige

Social Q

Sausalito
Checkpoint Charlie
MTM Opening Bell

Rider

Jef Lauwers
Nada Wise
Hope Glynn
Jordan Gilchrist
Jef Lauwers
Nada Wise

Rory Caskey
Hope Glynn

Owner

Sue Copeland

Samantha Brown

Hampton Baker

Jordan Gilchrist

Stacey Woods

Kirby McCool

Nourah Caskey

Opening Bell Sporthorses, LLC






