2021 \$10,000 Added 3'3/3'6 Texas Super Series Performance Hunter Championship Results

Placing	Prize Money	Horse	Rider	Owner
1	\$2194.00	Hallpass	Jef Lauwers	Sue Copeland
2	\$1706.00	Stevie Ray	Nada Wise	Samantha Brown
3	\$1462.00	Summer Song	Hope Glynn	Hampton Baker
4	\$1219.00	Carige	Jordan Gilchrist	Jordan Gilchrist
5	\$975.00	Social Q	Jef Lauwers	Stacey Woods
6	\$731.00	Sausalito	Nada Wise	Kirby McCool
7	\$511.50	Checkpoint Charlie	Rory Caskey	Nourah Caskey
8	\$390.00	MTM Opening Bell	Hope Glynn	Opening Bell Sporthorses, LLC

